
  Clasificación : 007 INTERCLUBS VEGA BAJA 2007  COX   04-02-07                      
 
  Fecha         : 04/02/07 
  Distancia     : 68 Kms     -   Promedio : 41,44Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     183 ANGLADA,Jose Javier  SENIO  PUENTE TOCINOS     01:38:28           
   2     143 PIERNA,Carlos Eloy   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
   3     137 LINERO,Jesús         MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
   4     138 DELICADO,Juan-Carlos MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
   5      13 DIAZ,José-Manuel     SENIO  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
   6      60 LATORRE,Ramon        MA-30  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
   7      73 PEÑALVER,Carlos      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:38:28          mt. 
   8      88 RODES,Jose-Manuel    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
   9      20 YAGO,Juan R.         SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  10     144 MARTINEZ,Roberto     SENIO  GEOSA VC           01:38:28          mt. 
  11      92 TRIGUEROS,José-Pascu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  12       3 SANTACRUZ,Juan-Manue MA-30  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  13      53 MARTINEZ,Israel      MA-30  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:38:28          mt. 
  14     136 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
  15       8 NICOLAS,Angel        SENIO  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  16      46 MOLLA,Fernando       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  17     140 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
  18      54 SANCHEZ,Raúl         MA-30  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:38:28          mt. 
  19     158 GARCIA,Ulises        SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:38:28          mt. 
  20     157 JUAN,Santiago        SENIO  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:38:28          mt. 
  21     135 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.Jose   MA-30  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
  22      67 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-Fco SENIO  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  23      18 SAEZ,Juan Pedro      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  24      19 ESPINOS,Jaime        SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  25     142 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
  26      28 ANDRES,Alejandro     SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  27      12 GOMEZ,Luis           MA-30  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  28      64 GARCIA,Angel Luis    MA-40  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
  29     178 CARRILLO,Jose Angel  SENIO  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
  30       7 PASCUAL,Andres       SENIO  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  31     129 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  SENIO  BIKE AVENT ELX     01:38:28          mt. 
  32      48 JEREZ,Miguel         SENIO  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:38:28          mt. 
  33       6 SEGURA,Fco.Antonio   MA-30  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  34      63 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
  35      62 GOMEZ,Pedro Angel    SENIO  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
  36      30 BUENDIA,Matias       MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR    01:38:28          mt. 
  37     161 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:38:28          mt. 
  38     102 SANCHEZ,EDUARDO      MA-40  BICICLETAS Y GI    01:38:28          mt. 
  39     155 BOIX,Jerónimo        MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:38:28          mt. 
  40      78 GARCIA,Fernando      MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  41     194 ALARCON,Juan Jose    SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:38:28          mt. 
  42      10 BARTOLOME,Javier     MA-30  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  43      77 GARCIA,José-Javier   MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  44      61 TEJUELO,Jose Antonio MA-30  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
  45      74 ALARCON,Juan         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  46     103 MARTINEZ,José-Manuel MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:38:28          mt. 
  47     122 JUAREZ,José-Ricardo  MA-30  HEISE              01:38:28          mt. 
  48      21 GARCIA,Miguel A.     SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  49      11 HEER,Arthus Ernest   MA-50  BICI REHI          01:38:28          mt. 
  50      51 TARI,Ismael          MA-40  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS  01:38:28          mt. 
  51     145 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:38:28          mt. 
  52      59 JARA,Jose Diego      MA-30  AQUALIA            01:38:28          mt. 
  53       9 GARCIA,Felipe        MA-40  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  54      44 NAVALON,Julio        MA-40  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  55       2 FERNANDEZ,Leopoldo-J MA-30  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  56      41 BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto MA-40  CASA DEL PINTOR    01:38:28          mt. 
  57      36 GOMEZ,Francisco J.   MA-30  CASA DEL PINTOR    01:38:28          mt. 



  58     141 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  NEWDRESS CONFORT   01:38:28          mt. 
  59     152 SOLER,Jose           MA-30  ELCHE CC - GALO    01:38:28          mt. 
  60      81 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  61      76 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA    01:38:28          mt. 
  62      23 LORENZO,Rafael       MA-30  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:28          mt. 
  63       1 ANDREU,Salvador      MA-30  COLSUR             01:38:28          mt. 
  64     118 PATERNA,Antonio      SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:38:48       20 seg. 
  65      26 VIZCAINO,Juan-Diego  SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:39:25       57 seg. 
  66     134 NAVARRO,Francisco Jo SENIO  FOTO RAMOS         01:42:34     4:06 min. 
  67     171 GILABERT,Vicente-Jes MA-40  ADRIAN PALOMARES   01:42:54     4:26 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 67 
 
  Clasificación de MASTER 40-50 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      88 RODES,Jose-Manuel    MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:38:28          mt. 
   2     140 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  01:38:28          mt. 
   3     142 MUÑOZ,Juan-Luis      MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  01:38:28          mt. 
   4      64 GARCIA,Angel Luis    MA-40 AQUALIA           01:38:28          mt. 
   5      63 CREMADES,Pascual     MA-40 AQUALIA           01:38:28          mt. 
   6     161 ROCHE,Laurence       MA-40 ELCHE CC - GALO   01:38:28          mt. 
   7     102 SANCHEZ,EDUARDO      MA-40 BICICLETAS Y GI   01:38:28          mt. 
   8     103 MARTINEZ,José-Manuel MA-40 TORREVIEJA PC     01:38:28          mt. 
   9      11 HEER,Arthus Ernest   MA-50 BICI REHI         01:38:28          mt. 
  10      51 TARI,Ismael          MA-40 JIMAR ESTANTERIAS 01:38:28          mt. 
  11     145 PERTUSA,José-Alberto MA-40 GEOSA VC          01:38:28          mt. 
  12       9 GARCIA,Felipe        MA-40 COLSUR            01:38:28          mt. 
  13      44 NAVALON,Julio        MA-40 PACO LOPEZ CC     01:38:28          mt. 
  14      41 BUENDIA,Joaquin Anto MA-40 CASA DEL PINTOR   01:38:28          mt. 
  15     141 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40 NEWDRESS CONFORT  01:38:28          mt. 
  16      81 HERNANDEZ,Rafael     MA-40 MERCALUZ-AGROMA   01:38:28          mt. 
  17     171 GILABERT,Vicente-Jes MA-40 ADRIAN PALOMARES  01:42:54     4:26 min. 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  NEWDRESS CONFORT               04:55:24  
    2  COLSUR                         04:55:24  
    3  MERCALUZ-AGROMA                04:55:24  
    4  PACO LOPEZ CC                  04:55:24  
    5  AQUALIA                        04:55:24  
    6  JIMAR ESTANTERIAS              04:55:24  
    7  ELCHE CC - GALO                04:55:24  
    8  CASA DEL PINTOR                04:55:24  
    9  GEOSA VC                       03:16:56  
 


